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Sauvage is a presence, an identity that immediately states its character. It attracts the eye, imposes a sensation and makes 
a decisive choice. Its unique texture, both natural and refined, is seductive from the first touch. Under your fingers, you’ll feel 
a raw, authentic, almost instinctive softness. It’s the ideal paper for those who want to make a lasting impression through 
substance and form. Available in 120 gsm or 330 gsm, it reveals all its strength in exceptional projects: art editions, luxury 
books, greetings cards, invitations, catalogues, menus or calendars.

Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Bendtsen Roughness

Absolute Humidity

Relative Humidity

Opacity

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF EN ISO 534

ISO 8791-2

NF EN ISO 20287

Sword measurment

NF ISO 2471

gsm

µm

ml/min

% in the air

%

%H2o

cm3/g

330

470

1.42

2300

7.5

51

>99

120

170

1.42

1200

7

51

>90

ISO 9001

ISO 14001


