

Description

Sauvage is a presence, an identity that immediately states its character. It attracts the eye, imposes a sensation and makes a decisive choice. Its unique texture, both natural and refined, is seductive from the first touch. Under your fingers, you'll feel a raw, authentic, almost instinctive softness. It's the ideal paper for those who want to make a lasting impression through substance and form. Available in 120 gsm or 330 gsm, it reveals all its strength in exceptional projects: art editions, luxury books, greetings cards, invitations, catalogues, menus or calendars.

Technical specifications

Substance	gsm	120	330	NF EN ISO 536
Thickness	μm	170	470	NF EN ISO 534
Bulk	cm³/g	1.42	1.42	NF EN ISO 534
Bendtsen Roughnes	s ml/min	1200	2300	ISO 8791-2
Absolute Humidity	%H ₂ 0	7	7.5	NF EN ISO 20287
Relative Humidity	% in the air	51	51	Sword measurment
Opacity	%	>90	>99	NF ISO 2471

These values are not contractual. Revision date: 2025/06/19

Certifications



ISO 9001

ISO 14001 (🗸

